ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,
and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
PRELIMINARY: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology
Solutions has under development. Performance is based on engineering tests. Specifications are
typical. Mechanical outline has been fixed. Engineering samples and/or test data may be available.
Commitment to produce in volume is not guaranteed.
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266

6 RF Output RF Output of the amplifier
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
AM50-0006 SOT-26 Plastic Package
AM50-0006TR Forward Tape and Reel
AM50-0006PDC 1400-1520 MHz Designer’s Kit
AM50-0006PCS 1700-2000 MHz Designer’s Kit
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,
and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.